

S. T. 09(02)2020

Order No.25.

Dated 07-11-2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and further cross examination of PW-2.

No steps taken by the accused persons.

Due to resolution of Ld. Members of local Bar, fix 09.01.25 for appearance and further cross examination of PW-2.

Prosecution to take steps.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah